
Geography – Individual Course for 2026 

Date Day Subject Topic 

21/08/25 Thursday Geography 

Theory - Origin of the Universe 
Theory - Origin of the Earth 

Stellular Evolution 
Chandrashekhar limit 

Galaxy 

22/08/25 Friday Geography 

Solar system 
Pluto 
Sun 

23/08/25 Saturday Geography 

Continental Drift Theory 
Convectional Current Theory 
Sea Floor Spreading Theory  

Plate Tectonics Theory 

24/08/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

25/08/25 Monday Geography 
Sources of Interior of the Earth  

Interior of the Earth 

26/08/25 Tuesday Geography 

Earthquakes  
Rocks  

Volcanoes 

27/08/25 Wednesday Geography 
The Earth 

Layers of Atmosphere  

28/08/25 Thursday Geography 
Insolation Heating & colling of Atmosphere 

Heating Budget of Atmosphere 

29/08/25 Friday Geography 
Temperature  

Distribution of Temperature  
Temperature Inversion 

30/08/25 Saturday Geography 

Atmospheric Pressure 
Pressure & Winds, Factors - Wind Velocity 

Pressure Belt and Wind System, Classification of 
Winds 

31/08/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

01/09/25 Monday Geography 
Jet Streams 

Fronts, Airmass 

02/09/25 Tuesday Geography 

Temperate Cyclones 
Tropical Cyclones 

Difference between Temperate and Tropical 
Cyclones 

03/09/25 Wednesday Geography Water in the Atmosphere 

04/09/25 Thursday Geography Ocean Currents 
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05/09/25 Friday Geography 

Ocean Floor 
Temperature of Ocean 

Tides 

06/09/25 Saturday Geography World Climate Types - 1 

07/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

08/09/25 Monday Geography World Climate Types - 2 

09/09/25 Tuesday Geography 

Indian Monsoon 
" El Nino & La Nina 
Walker Circulation 

ENSO 
Madden-Julian Oscillation (MJO) 

Miscellaneous 

10/09/25 Wednesday Geography Koeppen Classification 

11/09/25 Thursday Geography Indian Physiography - 1 

12/09/25 Friday Geography Indian Physiography - 2 

13/09/25 Saturday Geography Drainage System 

14/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

15/09/25 Monday Geography Natural Vegetation 

16/09/25 Tuesday Geography Soil 

17/09/25 Wednesday Geography Indian Agriculture 

18/09/25 Thursday Geography Industry - 1 

19/09/25 Friday Geography Industry - 2 

20/09/25 Saturday Geography Natural Resources - 1 

21/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

22/09/25 Monday Geography Natural Resources - 2 

23/09/25 Tuesday Geography Population 

24/09/25 Wednesday Geography Miscellaneous (If any) 
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